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Saturday

*Field Reference

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4

Game 5
Game 6
Game 7
Game 8
Game 9

Game 10

Practice Time Game/Start Time

Bast Valley Baseball T-Ball Schedule <5\

Coach: Paul Farnsworth
o,l‘?.o
&Y L8 Rockies - Advanced T-Ball Schedule

ROCKIES

Field 2

9/9/2023
9/16/2023
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023

10/14/2023
10/21/2023
10/28/2023

11/4/2023

11/11/2023
11/18/2023

10:30 AM
8:30 AM
Picture Day Check Pic Schedule
8:30 AM
No Games Fall Break
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM

11:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
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at Home Team = 3rd Base Side
Visiting Team = 1st Base Side

Left

Infield
Right
Right

Infield
Left
Right
Infield
Right
Infield

Eagles at Rockies
Rockies at Dodgers

Los Serpientes at Rockies
Tigers at Rockies

Rockies at Cardinals
T-Rex Dinos at Rockies
Rockies at Peaches Pink
Rockies at Eagles
Dodgers at Rockies
Rockies at Los Serpientes

Infield = Espee Field 2 Infield
Right = Espee Field 2 Right Field
Left = Espee Field 2 Left Field
Center = Espee Field 2 Centerfield




