East Valley Baseball T-Ball Schedule

Coach: Paul Farnsworth



Rockies - Advanced T-Ball Schedule

ROCKIES			<u>Warm-up</u>			at Home Team = 3rd Base Side Visiting Team = 1st Base Side
		<u>Saturday</u>	Practice Time	Game/Start Time	Field 2	
	Game 1	9/9/2023	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Left	Eagles at Rockies
	Game 2	9/16/2023	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Infield	Rockies at Dodgers
	Game 3	9/23/2023	Picture Day	Check Pic Schedule	Right	Los Serpientes at Rockies
	Game 4	9/30/2023	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Right	Tigers at Rockies
		10/7/2023	No Games	Fall Break		
	Game 5	10/14/2023	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Infield	Rockies at Cardinals
	Game 6	10/21/2023	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Left	T-Rex Dinos at Rockies
	Game 7	10/28/2023	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Right	Rockies at Peaches Pink
	Game 8	11/4/2023	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Infield	Rockies at Eagles
	Game 9	11/11/2023	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Right	Dodgers at Rockies
ence	Game 10	11/18/2023	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Infield	Rockies at Los Serpientes

*Field Referen Infield = Espee Field 2 Infield

Right = Espee Field 2 Right Field

Left = Espee Field 2 Left Field

Center = Espee Field 2 Centerfield